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Kaur Talpsep

Lauri EltermaaL.Eltermaa, K.Aasvee, K.Talpsep

Liiva tee 53 Harku vald

TISKRE KOOL JA LASTEAED

Harku Vallavalitsus

Töö nr:

Kpv:

Nr:
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Tellija:
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Projekt:
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Vastutav spetsialist:

Arhitekt:

Mõõt:
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Projektijuht:

SA-7 SÕLMED, DETAILID

SA-8 SPETSIFIKATSIOONID

JOONISE NR
SA-6-05

SA-6-06

SA-6-07

SA-6-08

SA-6-09

SA-6-10

SA-6-11

SA-6-12

SA-6-13

SA-6-14

SA-6-15

SA-6-16

SA-6-17

SA-6-18

SA-6-19

SA-6-20

SA-6-21

SA-7-01

SA-7-02

SA-7-03

SA-7-04

SA-7-05

SA-7-06

SA-7-07

SA-7-08

SA-7-09

SA-7-10

SA-7-11

SA-7-12

SA-7-13

SA-7-14

SA-7-15

SA-7-16

SA-7-17

SA-7-18

SA-7-19

SA-8-01

SA-8-02

JOONISE NIMETUS
KLAASSEINAD 17-19

KLAASEINAD 20-21

VAIKUSE RUUM

KAAREGA PUITSEINAD 1

KAAREGA PUITSEINAD 2

KAAREGA PUITSEINAD 3

RIBISTIK 1

RIBISTIK 2

RIBISTIK 3

RIBISTIK 4

RIBISTIK 5

PEEGLISAAL

A104 PANIPAIK

LAADIMISJAAMAD

VÕIMLA SEINAKATTED 1/2

VÕIMLA SEINAKATTED 2/2

VAIKUSE TUBA

TREPIPIIRDED TR1

TREPIPIIRDED TR1.2

TREPIPIIRDED TR2

TREPIPIIRDED TR2.2

TREPIPIIRDED TR3

TREPIPIIRDED TR3.2

TREPIPIIRDED TR4

TREPIPIIRDED TR4.2

TREPIPIIRDED 5

PIIRE 1

PIIRE 2

PIIRE 3

PIIRE 3 LAUD

AATRIUMI PIIRDED 1

AATRIUMI PIIRDED 2

AATRIUMI PIIRDED 3

ÜLDSÕLMED

AATRIUMI LAGI

RAAMATUKOGU LAGI

SISEAKENDE SPETSIFIKATSIOON

SISEUSTE SPETSIFIKATSIOON
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